Collier Park Renovation Project, Phase 2
July 28, 2022 at 2:00PM

Low Bidder:

De La Fuente Construction, Inc

Marcon Engineering

Western Rim Constructors, Inc.
Blue Pacific Engineering
Palm Engineering Construction Co

PUB Construction Inc.

Fordyce Construction, Inc.
Entenman Development Group

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Cats Excavating
Anton’s Service, Inc.

Landmark Surveying Solutions

Truline Masonry
Makelele Systems
TrueLine Construction
Greenfield Fence
Robertsons Industries
Ace Electric

RAP Engineering
Ahrens Mechanical
Brino Builders

Truline Masonry

4,677,144.24
4,812,148.10
4,887,200.46
4,965,060.00
5,136,848.00
5,189,895.00
5,493,846.00
5,5610,558.36
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Demo/Excavation
Equipment Installation
Surveying

CMU
Landscape/Irrigation
Court Surfacing
Fencing

Play Surfacing
Electrical

AC Paving

Site Utilities/Plumbing
Concrete

Masonry
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