Collier Park Renovation Project, Phase 2

July 28, 2022 at 2:00PM

Low Bidder:	De La Fuente Construction, Inc	\$ 4,677,144.24
	Marcon Engineering	\$ 4,812,148.10
	Western Rim Constructors, Inc.	\$ 4,887,200.46
	Blue Pacific Engineering	\$ 4,965,060.00
	Palm Engineering Construction Co	\$ 5,136,848.00
	PUB Construction Inc.	\$ 5,189,895.00
	Fordyce Construction, Inc.	\$ 5,493,846.00
	Entenman Development Group	\$ 5,510,558.36

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Cats Excavating Demo/Excavation
Anton's Service, Inc. Equipment Installation
Landmark Surveying Solutions Surveying

Truline Masonry CMU

Makelele Systems Landscape/Irrigation TrueLine Construction Court Surfacing

Greenfield Fence Fencing

Robertsons Industries Play Surfacing

Ace Electric Electrical RAP Engineering AC Paving

Ahrens Mechanical Site Utilities/Plumbing

Brino Builders Concrete
Truline Masonry Masonry